Construction Programs Bureau 
1190 S. St. Francis Drive 

P.O. Box 5469 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505-5469 

or by electronic funds transfer (EFT) 

or at such other place as NMED may hereafter designate in writing, the principal amount of 

Twenty-Six Million Two Hundred Thousand Dollars ($26,200,000) 

or so much of that amount as has been paid by NMED to the Borrower pursuant to the terms of the Interim 
Loan Agreement (Agreement) or any amendment to the Agreement for Loan Number CWSRF 110                        
between NMED and the Borrower plus 0.01% project interest annually from the date of each respective